TurnLine
Tungaloy Report No. 541S3-G
Exchangeable head turning tool system for Swiss machines
Introducing the QC16 with multiple
X & Y-axis heads variety
2 MODUMINI-TURN
16 x 16 mm
120 18

A
W
W
F
LH
95°
95°
H
F
O
A
W W
F
LH
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSCL2CR09 21 16 8 20 0.2 CC**09T3... 1.2 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSCL2CR09-CHP 21 16 8 20 0.2 CC**09T3... 1.2 QC-16…
QC16-JSCL2CR
QC16-JSCL2CR-CHP
QC16-JSCL2CR09 CSTB-4SD T-8F
QC16-JSDJ2CR11-CHP CSTB-4SD S-CU-CHP T-8F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70

Coolant unit
Without offset
Right hand (R) shown.
Right hand (R) shown.
Wrench O-ring
Without offset
MODULAR HEADS
Shank
Shank
Related Items
Related Items
5
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSWL2XR04 21 16 8 20 0.2 WXGU0403**L... 0.9 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSWL2XR04-CHP 21 16 8 20 0.2 WXGU0403**L... 0.9 QC-16...
95°
95°
O
A

F
93°
30°
LH
H
F
O
A
W W
F
QC16-JSDJ2CR
QC16-JSDJ2CR-CHP
QC16-JSDJ2CR11 CSTB-4SD T-8F
QC16-JSDJ2CR11-CHP CSTB-4SD S-CU-CHP T-8F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSDJ2CR11 21 16 8 20 0.2 DC**11T3... 1.2 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSDJ2CR11-CHP 21 16 8 20 0.2 DC**11T3... 1.2 QC-16...
Without offset
Without offset
Cutting edge style J2
Cutting edge style J2

F
LH
QC16-JSDJ2XR
QC16-JSDJ2XR07 SR34-514 T-7F
93°
30°
H
F
O
A
W W
F
LH
QC16-JSDJ2XR07-CHP SR34-514 S-CU-CHP T-7F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSDJ2XR07 21 16 8 20 0.2 DX*U0703**L... 0.9 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSDJ2XR07-CHP 21 16 8 20 0.2 DX*U0703**L... 0.9 QC-16...
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Use right-hand toolholders (R) with left-hand inserts (L).
Torque*: Recommended clamping torque (N∙m)
RE**: Standard corner radius

F
62.5°
62.5°
H
F
LH
O
A
W W
F
QC16-JSDNXR
QC16-JSDNXR-CHP
QC16-JSDNXR07 SR34-514 T-7F
QC16-JSDNXR07-CHP SR34-514 T-7F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSDNXR07 21 16 6 20 0.2 DX*U0703**L... 0.9 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSDNXR07-CHP 21 16 6 20 0.2 DX*U0703**L... 0.9 QC-16...
Use right-hand toolholders (R) with left-hand inserts (L).
Torque*: Recommended clamping torque (N∙m)
RE**: Standard corner radius
Use right-hand toolholders (R) with left-hand inserts (L).

Wrench O-ring
Designation
Designation
Torque*
Torque*
Insert
Insert
Shank
Shank
Related Items
Related Items
9
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSVJ2BR11 21 16 8 20 0.2 VB**1103... 1.2 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSVJ2BR11-CHP 21 16 8 20 0.2 VB**1103... 1.2 QC-16...
93°
50°
H
F

F
QC16-JSVJ2XR-CHP
QC16-JSVJ2XR09-CHP SR34-508 S-CU-CHP T-7F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
93°
50°
H
F
LH
O
A
W W
F
QC16-JSVJ2XR
QC16-JSVJ2XR09 SR34-508 T-7F
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSVJ2XR09 21 16 8 20 0.2 VXGU09T2**L... 0.9 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSVJ2XR09-CHP 21 16 8 20 0.2 VXGU09T2**L... 0.9 QC-16...
Without offset
Cutting edge style J2
Screw-on modular  head with 93° approach angle,  for  VXGU inserts,  wi th h igh pressure coolant capabi l i ty
SPARE PARTS

W W
F
72.5°
LH
O
A
W W
F
H
F
QC16-JSVVXR
QC16-JSVVXR-CHP
QC16-JSVVXR09 SR34-508 T-7F
QC16-JSVVXR09-CHP SR34-508 T-7F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSVVXR09 21 16 6 20 0.2 VXGU09T2**L... 0.9 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-JSVVXR09-CHP 21 16 6 20 0.2 VXGU09T2**L... 0.9 QC-16...
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Use right-hand toolholders (R) with left-hand inserts (L).
Torque*: Recommended clamping torque (N∙m)
RE**: Standard corner radius

F
95°
QC16-PTL2NR-CHP
QC16-PTL2NR16-CHP LCS33 P-2 LCL33N ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
H
F
LH
O
A
W W
F
95°
QC16-PTL2NR
QC16-PTL2NR16 LCS33 P-2 LCL33N
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-PTL2NR16 21 16 8 20 0.4 TN**1604… 1.5 QC-16...
LH HF WF OAW RE**
QC16-PTL2NR16-CHP 21 16 8 20 0.4 TN**1604… 1.5 QC-16...
Cutting edge style L2
Lever- lock modular  head with 95° approach angle,  for  negat ive 60° t r iangular  inserts,  wi th h igh pressure
coolant capabi l i ty
SPARE PARTS

13
A
P
M
X
APMX = 3 mm
O
A
W
W
F
H
F
LH
LH HF WF OAW
QC16-JSEGR10 21 16 5.5 20 J10ER... 1.2 QC-16...
QC16-JSEGR
QC16-JSEGR10 CSTB-2.5 T-8F
A
P
M
X
APMX = 3 mm
H
F
W
F
O
A
W
LH
LH HF WF OAW
QC16-JSEGR10-CHP 21 16 5.5 20 J10ER... 1.2 QC-16...
QC16-JSEGR-CHP
QC16-JSEGR10-CHP CSTB-2.5 S-CU-CHP T-8F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Torque*: Recommended clamping torque (N∙m)

14 MODUMINI-TURN
95°
95°
H
2
W
F
LB
H
F
DISTX
LH
LH HF WF LB H2 DISTX RE**
QC16-JSCL2CR09-Y-CHP 21 0 8 21.3 16 0.3 0.2 CC**09T3... 1.2 QC-16...
QC16-JSCL2CR-Y-CHP
QC16-JSCL2CR09-Y-CHP CSTB-4SD T-8F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
95°
95°
LB
W
F
H
2H
F
DISTX
LH
LH HF WF LB H2 DISTX RE**
QC16-JSWL2XR04-Y-CHP 21 0 8 23.8 16 2.8 0.2 WXGU0403**L... 0.9 QC-16...
QC16-JSWL2XR04-Y-CHP SR34-514 T-7F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
QC16-JSWL2XR-Y-CHP
Torque*: Recommended clamping torque (N∙m)
RE**: Standard corner radius

Related Items
15
93°
30°
W
F
H
2
LB
H
F
DISTX LH
LH HF WF LB H2 DISTX RE**
QC16-JSDJ2CR11-Y-CHP 21 0 8 21.3 18.7 0.3 0.2 DC**11T3... 1.2 QC-16...
QC16-JSDJ2CR-Y-CHP
QC16-JSDJ2CR11-Y-CHP CSTB-4SD T-8F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
93°
30°
H
2
W
F
LB
H
F
DISTX
LH
LH HF WF LB H2 DISTX RE**
QC16-JSDJ2XR07-Y-CHP 21 0 8 23.8 16 2.8 0.2 DX*U0703**L... 0.9 QC-16...
QC16-JSDJ2XR-Y-CHP
QC16-JSDJ2XR07-Y-CHP SR34-514 T-7F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Without offset

16 MODUMINI-TURN
W
F
CUTDIA
C
W
H
F
LH
O
A
W W
F
CW CUTDIA LH HF WF (1) OAW
QC16-JCTER/L1.2D20-CHP 1.2 0.9 20 24.5 16 8/12 20 DG..., SG... 3 QC-16...
QC16-JCTER/L1.4D20-CHP 1.4 1 20 24.5 16 8/12 20 DG..., SG... 3 QC-16...
QC16-JCTER/L2D20-CHP 2 2 20 24.5 16 8/12 20 DG..., SG... 3 QC-16...
QC16-JCTER/L2D26-CHP 2 2 26 24.5 16 8/12 20 DG..., SG... 3 QC-16...
QC16-JCTER/L2D32-CHP 2 2 32 24.5 16 8/12 20 DG..., SG... 3 QC-16...
QC16-JCTER/L3D26-CHP 3 3 26 24.5 16 8/12 20 DG..., SG... 3 QC-16...
QC16-JCTER/L3D32-CHP 3 3 32 24.5 16 8/12 20 DG..., SG... 3 QC-16...
QC16-JCTER/L-CHP
QC16-JCTER/L... CSHB-4-A T-15F ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
95°
H

N
-
C
W
X
W
F
C
W
N
-
C
W
X
CWN CWX LH HF WF (1)
QC16-STCR/L18-CHP 0.33 3.18 21 16 8/13 TC*18R/L... 1.2 QC-16...
QC16-STCR/L-CHP
QC16-STCR18-CHP CSTC-4L100DL T-1008/5 ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
QC16-STCL18-CHP CSTC-4L100DR T-1008/5 ORSS-0757.5X1.0NBR70
CWN-

See below for
the Db value
Dc = ø70 mm
22 MODUMINI-TURN
Dc
Da
Db
c
Db = 14.3 mm
QC16-JSCL2CR09-Y-CHP
19
16 16 ø17.9 *
QC16-JSWL2XR04-Y-CHP 16 16 ø18.5 *
QC16-JSDJ2CR11-Y-CHP 18.7 16 ø14.3
QC16-JSDJ2XR07-Y-CHP 16 16 ø17
QC16-PTL2NR16-Y-CHP 18.7 16 ø14.3
QC16-STCR/L18-Y-CHP 18.6 16 ø14.4
QC16-STOPPER - 16 ø27.5
Chart sheet for the Db values when using ModuMini-Turn Y-axis cutting head
B-2: When another Y-axis tool is in the Y-axis feed direction
Feed direction
Db = Distance between the two cutting points − Max head width − 2 mm (for the clearances)